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Mlnsingen, 3. September 2022

Schlussrangliste Einzelschlager

Einzelschlager S1

1.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Gertsch Lukas, 12

Béartschi Andrin, 12

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

Bartschi Yanis, 12

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

Grieb Janik, 13
Kiener Silvan, 12
Rentsch Mattia, 12
Bahler Luc, 12
Fankhauser Miro, 12
Baur Lenny, 13
Zehnder Luca, 12

W ithrich Marit, 12
Brenzikofer Jéréme, 12
Walti Tim, 13

Flach Jonas, 13

Hurni Leandro, 14
Bigler Luca, 12
Kaderli Flurin, 12
Bartschi Fynn, 14
Binggeli Mike, 13
Bigler Timo, 12
Rothenbihler Rafael, 13
Balli Fabio, 14

Wa ithrich Lorenz, 12
Lehmann David, 15
Bieri Cedric, 16

Bill Mike, 12

Gertsch Timo, 13

Hari Jonas, 14
Aeschlimann Nico, 12
Ruprecht Florian, 12
Leuenberger Louan, 14
Stettler Janis, 14
Gallagher Ezra, 12
Kihni Leon, 12
Schneider Joel, 15
Schneider Damian, 12

Bramberg

Dieboldshausen

Dieboldshausen

Belp-Toffen
Trimstein
Gammen
Trimstein
Munsingen
Busswil BE
Zimmerwald
Richigen
Munsingen
Krauchthal-Hub
Biren zum Hof
Gammen
Richigen
Krauchthal-Hub
Dieboldshausen
Richigen
Richigen

Worb
Hindelbank
Trimstein
Waseli

Waseli
Dieboldshausen
Muinsingen
Worb

Richigen
Zimmerwald
Bern-Beundenfeld
Biren zum Hof
Schwarzenburg
Krauchthal-Hub
Ferenberg
Wattenwil

9

8

A W WOAONMNDNMNOPRLPMADMNOIOOOOOO IO WO OO0 WO N

10 10
Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Minsingen
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Moser Alexander, 14
Horler Marvin, 12
Bihlmann Jason, 12
Stahli Jonas, 13

W thrich Michael, 13
Jungo Noel, 14
Zircher Severin, 15
Balli Luca Mattia, 16
Linder Dario, 12
Héanni Nicolas, 12

Di Pietro Alessio, 12
Burkhart Lou, 12
Gebhri Eliah, 12

Graf Jan, 13

Burren Jonas, 13
Aebersold Jan, 13
Strahm Niklas, 14
Marti Tim, 14

Rhyn Silvan Grégory, 12

Gaumann Tina, 13
Wenger Levin, 13
Messer Loris, 13
Hostettler Kilian, 13
Berger Janik, 14

W ithrich Sascha, 14
Schupbach Cyril, 14
Boixet Linas, 14
Meyer Yannick, 16
Waiithrich Bj6rn, 12
Nussbaum Laurin, 12
Zesiger Sofia, 12
Dietiker Simon, 12
Zingre Alessia, 12
Rubin Aria, 13
Schafroth Florian, 14
Sahli Lea, 14

Luchi Jay, 14
Bartschi Maélle, 14
Héanni Levin, 14
Héanni Damian, 14
Kaderli Linus, 14

Fontannaz Brennan, 14

Gerber Yannik, 14
Wiithrich Livio, 15
Bartschi Aline, 15
Brand Simon, 15
Zbinden Mario, 15
Buhlmann Ayden, 15
Hani Simea, 15
Gaumann Manuel, 16
Schafroth Kilian, 16
Bartschi Ylena, 16

Trimstein
Trimstein

Utzigen
Hindelbank
Krauchthal-Hub
Gammen
Richigen
Hindelbank
Minsingen
Urtenen
Bramberg
Krauchthal-Hub
Utzigen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Gasel

Gammen
Wichtrach
Wattenwil
Hindelbank
Wichtrach
Wattenwil
Richigen

Biren zum Hof
Bern-Beundenfeld
Wichtrach

Utzigen
Hindelbank
Hindelbank
Richigen
Gammen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Urtenen

Trimstein
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Wichtrach
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Krauchthal-Hub
Dieboldshausen
Wichtrach
Urtenen
Krauchthal-Hub
Krauchthal-Hub
Krailigen-Béatterkinden
Krauchthal-Hub
Dieboldshausen
Wichtrach
Wattenwil

Utzigen
Kriechenwil
Wichtrach
Wichtrach
Dieboldshausen
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89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

Mathys Kilian, 16
Hurni Elias, 16

Glicki Luca, 16
Aebersold Nina, 16
Christen Sean, 16
Pfander Emely, 16
Leuenberger Elias, 16
Tanner Milo, 16
Linder Nelio, 17
Gammeter Ben, 17
Stettler Laurin, 17
Leuenberger Gian, 17
Freiburghaus Colin, 17
W thrich Niklas, 17
Lathi Leandro, 17

Einzelschlager S2

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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Schaller Michael, 09

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

Sahli Gian, 09

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

Friedli Silvan, 10

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

Kaderli David, 10
Streit Christoph, 10
Burkhalter Janick, 11
Hari Nik, 09

Heiniger Kevin, 09
Linder Livio, 10
Gallagher Noah, 09
Spycher Jan, 09
Lanz Niklas, 09
Zehnder Janis, 10
Sahli Nino, 11

Wider Cedric, 09
Nyffeler Kim, 09
Mosimann Andrin, 09
Siegenthaler Lars, 11
Messer Levin, 11

Niederhauser Janick, 10

Balsiger Florina, 11
Hirschi Philip, 09
Zircher Dario, 11
Burkhart Leon, 09
Rufenacht Noel, 10
Wthrich Lenja, 10
Walther Flynn, 10
Acklin Levin, 10

Fankhauser Thomas, 11

Lehmann Noah, 11

Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Gammen
Trimstein
Gammen
Krauchthal-Hub
Minsingen
Wattenwil
Bern-Beundenfeld
Minsingen
Minsingen

Biren zum Hof
Bern-Beundenfeld
Suri-Spengelried
Krauchthal-Hub
Hettiswil-Eintracht

Schwarzenburg

Wileroltigen

Wichtrach

Krauchthal-Hub
Zimmerwald
Suri-Spengelried
Worb
Bern-Beundenfeld
Munsingen
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg
Bern-Beundenfeld
Zimmerwald
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Wattenwil
Wattenwil
Richigen
Bramberg
Richigen
Zimmerwald
Dieboldshausen
Schwarzenburg
Richigen
Krauchthal-Hub
Utzigen

Richigen

Waseli
Dieboldshausen
Wileroltigen
Waseli
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Salvisberg Levin, 09

Casagrande Sergio, 09

Gasser Aaron, 10
Christen Nils, 11
Spahr Timo, 09
Bachmann Pascal, 09
Linder Flurin, 09
Sojer Julian, 09
Rychener Lukas, 10
Binggeli Nils, 10
Schiupbach Lyan, 11
Oester Clemens, 09
Wicki Ellen, 09
Studer Andrin, 09
Schwab Nik, 09
Spahr Severin, 10
Kiener Tim, 10

Tran Marvin, 10
Jani Sintia, 11
Hirschi Yanick, 11
Hostettler Yanick, 11
Niklaus Eric, 09
Bulk Fin-Florian, 10
Sieber Sara, 09
Steiner Nicola, 09

Bramberg
Schlosswil-Gysenstein
Busswil BE
Krauchthal-Hub
Bramberg
Hindelbank
Munsingen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Gasel

Richigen
Belp-Toffen
Utzigen
Ferenberg
Wichtrach
Buren zum Hof
Oberbottigen
Trimstein
Suri-Spengelried
Munsingen
Schwarzenburg
Buren zum Hof
Munsingen
Urtenen

Buren zum Hof
Minsingen

Castro Santiago Gonzalez, Wichtrach

Zesiger Larissa, 10
Brechbuhl Kilian, 11
Nyffeler Yves, 11
Kohler Nevio, 10
Bearth Jana, 10
Soltermann Kevin, 11
Hofmann Latissia, 11
Cueni Elias, 09
Herzog Thierry, 09
Schwab Lea, 09
Meier Ben, 10
Steinmann Elin, 11
Brénnimann Silvan, 11
Hofer Aline, 09
Rufener Gabriel, 09
Pham Henry, 10
Ruprecht Flavio, 10
Schitz Michael, 10
Dietiker Yanik, 10
Zumkehr Nando, 11
Zahnd Lyonel, 11
Sieber Lukas, 11
Wabhlen Jonas, 10

Schweizer Joschua, 10

Kuster Nino, 09
Messerli Lukas, 11

Bern-Beundenfeld
Zimmerwald
Wattenwil
Trimstein
Bern-Beundenfeld
Krauchthal-Hub
Siri-Spengelried
Utzigen
Wichtrach

Blren zum Hof
Kriechenwil
Trimstein

Gasel

Minsingen
Wattenwil
Wattenwil
Zimmerwald
Urtenen

Urtenen

Biren zum Hof
Wattenwil

Biren zum Hof
Trimstein

Urtenen

Urtenen
Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
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83. Mohamed Mohamed, 09
84. Derendinger Javier, 09

85. Hunziker Lars, 09
86.  Gurtner Nico, 09

87. Brdnnimann Sandro, 10

88. Wehrlin Nevio, 10
89. Hanilara, 11

90. Fontannaz Cillian, 11
91. Marro Joel, 11

92. Da Silva Samuel, 11
93.  Stahli Aaron, 11

Einzelschlager S3
1. Kaser Tim, 06

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

2. Aegerter Loris, 06

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

3.  Glauser Adrian, 06

Holz Pokal - Gabenspender: Schreinerei Tanner Gmbh, Miinsingen

Schmutz Julian, 06
Kaderli Florian, 07
Schmied Lieven, 07

Hofmann Nils, 06
Lanz Gianluca, 07
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10. Fankhauser Raphael, 08

11.  Sommer Nico, 06
12. Mosimann Elia, 08
13. Balmer Marcel, 08
14.  Klay Cyrill, 06

15.  Glucki Fabio, 06

16.  Zircher Cedric, 07
17. Bearth Leandro, 07
18.  Burkhard Navin, 08
19. Bienz Lars, 07

20. Hostettler Ryan, 06
21.  Luder David, 06

22.  Eymann Lukas, 06
23. Schmutz Remo, 06
24. Howald Mika, 06
25. Kallen Lenny, 08
26. Schenk Celina, 06
27.  Guggenbihl Cyril, 07
28. Bachmann Silvan, 07
29. Hofmann Jan, 08
30. Wegmiiller Joris, 07
31. Eggli Dario, 06

32.  Schmid Morris, 07
33.  Santschi Madox, 08
34.  Lithi Robin, 06

Fankhauser Michael, 06

Wattenwil
Suri-Spengelried
Gasel
Krauchthal-Hub
Gasel
Krauchthal-Hub
Kriechenwil
Krauchthal-Hub
Suri-Spengelried
Wileroltigen
Hindelbank

Gasel

Belp-Toffen

Belp-Toffen

Dieboldshausen
Krauchthal-Hub
Munsingen
Zimmerwald
Zimmerwald
Bern-Beundenfeld
Bramberg

Biren zum Hof
Richigen
Bramberg
Bern-Beundenfeld
Trimstein
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Bern-Beundenfeld
Waseli
Suri-Spengelried
Busswil BE
Bern-Beundenfeld
Wichtrach
Belp-Toffen
Zollikofen
Bramberg
Schlosswil-Gysenstein
Waseli

Richigen
Zimmerwald
Ferenberg
Busswil BE
Sinneringen-Vechigen
Minsingen
Minchenbuchsee-Diemerswil
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19
19
19
18
19
15
16
19
15
19
10
12
15
10
14
12
14
11
11
12
15
12
14
10
13
13
17

9
14
16
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43
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Ammann Luca, 07
Spycher Marc, 06
Herzog Marc, 07
Salzmann Arik Urs, 07
Trapp Dario, 08
Tschumi Silvano, 06
Maillat Luc, 06
Kiener Felix, 07
Beyeler Lean, 08
Fankhauser Simon, 08
Michel Raphael, 08
Hofer Levina, 06
Steck Michelle, 06
Burkhalter Jenni, 07
Jordi Mike, 07

Balli Noelia, 08
Bernhard Nils, 07
Binggeli Joel, 07
Kiener Lena, 06
Spring Tim, 06
Schenk Marc, 06
Ruch Ramona, 07

Krauchthal-Hub
Schwarzenburg
Krailigen-Batterkinden
Krailigen-Batterkinden
Oberbottigen
Moosseedorf
Schwarzenburg
Trimstein
Hindelbank
Zimmerwald
Gasel

Minsingen
Trimstein
Suri-Spengelried
Richigen
Hindelbank
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Schwarzenburg
Trimstein
Oberbottigen
Ferenberg
Kriechenwil

von Niederhausern Nils, 06Bariswil

Da Silva Julien, 08
Muiller Simon, 08
Kabir Yanis, 08
Bienz Valerie, 08
Streit Joshua, 08
Schmid Matthias, 07
Tran Kevin, 08
Hofmann Kelvin, 08
Schiitz Vivien, 06
Locher David, 07
Joder Tino Elia, 08
Schar Elias, 08
Gammeter Cyrill, 08
Wahlen Sara, 07
Kipfer Eliana, 08
Megert llena, 08
Hadorn Pascal, 07
Balmer Nicola, 08
Baumgartner Colin, 06
Schweizer Carlos, 06
Gurtner Noel, 07
Messerli Adrian, 07
Streit Daniela, 08
Schenk Nico, 08

Wileroltigen
Minsingen
Wattenwil
Suri-Spengelried
Oberbottigen
Ferenberg
Suri-Spengelried
Suri-Spengelried
Oberbottigen
Oberbottigen
Belp-Toffen
Krauchthal-Hub
Munsingen
Trimstein
Oberbottigen
Wattenwil
Zimmerwald
Wattenwil
Krailigen-Béatterkinden
Urtenen
Schwarzenburg
Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Zimmerwald
Krauchthal-Hub

12 10
4 17
15 6
13 8
9 12
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